
Date Day PG Class Topic PG Name Moderator Name

01.09.2025 Monday Symposium Interstitial lung disease Dr. Neeru Agrawal Dr. Rajnish Kumar

02.09.2025 Tuesday Symposium Pneumonia Dr. Devanshi Singla Dr. Alok Mohan

03.09.2025 Wednesday Symposium Bronchogenic Carcinoma Dr. Sakshi Chauhan Dr. Anupam Varshney

06.09.2025 Saturday Symposium Obstructive lung disease Dr. Angana Mandal Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

08.09.2025 Monday Tutorial Pulmonary edema Dr. Ankit Bargoti Dr. Medha Jain

09.09.2025 Tuesday Lab investigation ---- All Pg's Lab Faculty

10.09.2025 Wednesday Seminar Occupational lung disease Dr. Jatin Yadav Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

11.09.2025 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club
Dr. Sakshi Chauhan

Dr. Ria Goel Dr. Rajnish Kumar

12.09.2025 Friday Gross discussion ---- All Pg's Histo Faculty

13.09.2025 Saturday Group Discussion ARDS
Dr. Divya Sharma

Dr, Kamna Gupta

15.09.2025 Monday Tutorial Tumors of Pleura Dr. Sumiti Shokeen Dr. Rajnish Kumar

16.09.2025 Tuesday Lab investigation ---- All Pg's Lab Faculty

17.09.2025 Wednesday Seminar Body fluid examiantion Dr. Shagun Khanna Dr. Anupam Varshney

19.09.2025 Friday CPC/CCR CPC/CCR
Dr. Paurash Bansal

Dr. Jatin Yadav
Dr. Lalit

Dr. Kamna Gupta

20.09.2025 Saturday Group Discussion Amyloidosis Dr. Jatin Yadav Dr. Alok Mohan

22.09.2025 Monday Tutorial Renal transplast rejeciton Dr. Lalit Dr. Anupam Varshney

23.09.2025 Tuesday Lab investigation ---- All Pg's Lab Faculty

24.09.2025 Wednesday Seminar Thyroid neoplasm Dr. Sakshi Chaudhary Dr. Alok Mohan

25.09.2025 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club
Dr. Divya Sharma

Dr. Lavanya
Dr. Kamna Gupta

26.09.2025 Friday Gross discussion ---- All Pg's Histo Faculty

27.09.2025 Saturday Group Discussion HLA Typing Dr. Sakshi Chaudhary Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

29.09.2025 Monday Tutorial Hb Estimation Dr. Sagar Malik Dr. Medha Jain

Slide Discussion Histopathology - Every Tuesday – 11am to 12 noon.
Slide Discussion Cytology – Every Thursday - 11am to 12 noon.
Slide Discussion Haematology – Every Saturday - 11am to 12 noon.
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